512K x 32 Static RAM
CY7C1062AV33
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 3901 North First Street • San Jose, CA 95134 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-05137  Rev. *E  Revised March 1, 2005
Features
• High speed
— tAA = 8, 10, 12 ns
• Low active power

products in life-support systems application implies that the manufacturer assumes all risk of such use and in doing so indemnifies Cypress against all charges.
All product and company names mentioned in this document may be the trademarks of their respective holders.
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
8 CY7C1062AV33-8BGC BG119 14 x 22 mm 119-ball PBGA Commercial
CY7C1062AV33-8BGI Industrial
10 CY7C1062AV33-10BGC Commercial
CY7C1062AV33-10BGI Industrial
12 CY7C1062AV33-12BGC Commercial
CY7C1062AV33-12BGI Industrial
Package Diagram
51-85115-*B
119-ball PBGA (14 x 22 x 2.4 mm) BG119
CY7C1062AV33
Document #: 38-05137  Rev. *E Page 9 of 9
Document History Page
Document Title: CY7C1062AV33 512K x 32 Static RAM
Document Number: 38-05137
REV. ECN NO. Issue Date
Orig. of
Change Description of Change